USA 800-766-0076
Fax 323-890-4456
Los Angeles, CA
Chicago, IL
Atlanta, GA
Vancouver, WA

27 Rivet 304 Stainless Steel
Smith-Cooper International   •   Toll Free (800) 766-0076   •   Fax (323) 890-4456   •   www.smithcooper.com   •   www.sharpevalves.com
How to Order
     Technical Information
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.
10/14 Page 4 of 4
Example:       8 -  35  - 1       -        1   -        4        -                                    =  8-35-1-1-4
Temperature
°F
Working
Pressure
psi
-20 to 100 285
200 260
300 230
400 200
500 170
600 140
650 125
700 110
750 95
800 80
850 65
900 50
950 35
1000 20
Size Series Class Ends Body Material Options
2 35 1 150 1 Flange 4 Carbon Steel GO Gear Operator
(available from stock over
12” POA under 12”)
2-1/2 2 Butt-weld*
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
24
150# Flanged Cast Steel Gate Valve
Series 35114
*POA
USA 800-766-0076
Fax 323-890-4456

F
Smith-Cooper International   •   Toll Free (800) 766-0076   •   Fax (323) 890-4456   •   www.smithcooper.com   •   www.sharpevalves.com
How to Order
     Technical Information
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.
10/14
Page 4 of 4
Example:       8 -  35  - 3       -        1   -        4        -                                    =  8-35-3-1-4
Size Series Class Ends Body Material Options
2 35 3 300 1 Flange 4 Carbon Steel GO Gear Operator
(available from stock over
12” POA under 12”)
2-1/2 2 Butt-weld*
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
14*
16*
18*
20*
24*
300# Flanged Cast Steel Gate Valve
Series 35314
*POA
Temperature
°F
Working
Pressure
psi
-20 to 100 740
200 680
300 655
400 635
500 605
600 570
650 550
700 530
750 505
800 410
850 320
900 230
950 135
1000 85
USA 800-766-0076
Fax 323-890-4456

Dimensions (Inches)
Smith-Cooper International   •   Toll Free (800) 766-0076   •   Fax (323) 890-4456   •   www.smithcooper.com   •   www.sharpevalves.com
How to Order
     Technical Information
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.
10/14
Page 4 of 4
Example:       3 -  35  - 6       -        1   -        4        -                                    =  3-35-6-1-4
Size Series Class Ends Body Material Options
2 35 6 600 1 Flange 4 Carbon Steel GO Gear Operator*
2-1/2* 2 Butt-weld*
3
4
5
6
8*
10*
12*
14*
16*
18*
20*
24*
600# Flanged Cast Steel Gate Valve
Series 35614
*POA
Temperature
°F
Working
Pressure
psi
-20 to 100 1480
200 1360
300 1310
400 1265
500 1205
600 1135
650 1100
700 1060
750 1015
800 825
850 640
900 460
950 275
1000 170
USA 800-766-0076
Fax 323-890-4456

*Optional
Smith-Cooper International   •   Toll Free (800) 766-0076   •   Fax (323) 890-4456   •   www.smithcooper.com   •   www.sharpevalves.com
How to Order
     Technical Information
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.
10/14 Page 4 of 4
Example:       8 -  35  - 1       -        1   -        6        -                                    =  8-35-1-1-6
150# Flanged Stainless Steel Gate Valve
Series 35116
*POA
Temperature
°F*
Working
Pressure
psi
-20 to 100 275
200 235
300 215
400 195
500 170
600 140
650 125
700 110
750 95
800 80
850 65
900 50
950 35
1000 20
*Standard PTFE seals limiited to 450oF, over 450oF use graphite.
Size Series Class Ends Body Material Options
1/2 35 1 150 Flange 1 Flange 6 316 Stainless Steel GO Gear Operator*
3/4 2 Butt-weld* G Graphite stem packing
& Bonnet Seal*1
1-1/2
2
2-1/2
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
14*
16*
18*
20*
24*
USA 800-766-0076
Fax 323-890-4456